

Sess.Case.No. 319 of 2022

.

Order No.14

Dated 19.12.2025.

Sole accused on cb is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge takes no steps.

PO is on duty.

The case is adjourned.

Inform ld. Chief PP for appearace of ld.PP in charge.

Fix 18.03.2026 for consideration of charge.

.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In ch.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge